Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

● Audio/visual, offi ce, and communication equipment
● General electronic equipment
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
● 3-terminal, Rotation stopper featured type ............................................................................................................... EVN5E
● 3-terminal ..................................................................................................................................................................EVN5C
The standard packaging methods for a reel is f178.
Please contact us, if you would like different packaging methods. (Bulk, Reel of f330, Reel of f380)
Mass (Weight) : 38 mg/pc.
Feb. 2006
3575976
テキストボックス
Discontinued
3575976
テキストボックス
Alternative products
EVN5ESX50B**→EVM3VSX50B**
EVN5CSX50B**→EVM3YSX50B
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
SMT Trimmer Potentiometers
Significant
Number
of resistance
Number of zero
When significant number is odd, letters are assigned as shown above.
E
1
Product Code Packaging Taper Resistance
V
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Type/Structure
S 0
8th
3
5
8
Quantity Type
Symbol Resistance
1000
2000
3000
EVM1D,EVM1E,EVM1U
EVM3Y,EVM3S,EVM3R,
EVM3V,EVN5E,EVN5C
EVM2T,EVM2N,EVM2W,
EVM3W
6th 7th Packaging
✽ The standard of direction of insertion is a direction X.
EVM2T/2N type be only direction X.
Carrier tape
(7th: Direction of insertion.
Refer to Packaging Specifications)
S
X
W
Classification Type
Carbon
Cermet
Symbol(1th to 5th)
EVM1D, EVM1E
EVM1U
4 mm
Open
3 mm
Dustproof
3 mm
Open
2 mm
Open
EVM3Y, EVM3S